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SCHEDULE W01 
¾” METERED SERVICE 

 
AVAILABILITY: 
Service under this schedule is available for ¾” metered water service and is subject to the 
District’s Service Rules and Regulations.  This schedule and the Service Rules and 
Regulations are subject to change from time to time. 
 
MONTHLY RATE: 
Basic Facilities Charge:  $24.00 
Water Usage Charge (per 1000 gallons) $5.76 
 
 
MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE: 
The minimum monthly charge under this schedule will be $24.00 for ¾” metered water 
service, unless specified otherwise in a service agreement between the District and the 
customer. 
 
TERMS OF PAYMENT: 
Bills are due when rendered and are payable within 25 days.  If the bill is not paid within 
the 25-day period, the right to suspend service is retained in accordance with the 
District’s Service Rules and Regulations. 
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SCHEDULE W02 
1” METERED SERVICE 



 
AVAILABILITY: 
Service under this schedule is available for 1” metered water service and is subject to the 
District’s Service Rules and Regulations.  This schedule and the Service Rules and 
Regulations are subject to change from time to time. 
 
MONTHLY RATE: 
Basic Facilities Charge:  $44.40 
Water Usage Charge (per 1000 gallons) $6.54 
 
 
MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE: 
The minimum monthly charge under this schedule will be $44.40 for 1” metered water 
service, unless specified otherwise in a service agreement between the District and the 
customer. 
 
TERMS OF PAYMENT: 
Bills are due when rendered and are payable within 25 days.  If the bill is not paid within 
the 25-day period, the right to suspend service is retained in accordance with the 
District’s Service Rules and Regulations. 
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SCHEDULE W03 
1 1/2” METERED SERVICE 

 
AVAILABILITY: 



Service under this schedule is available for 1 1/2” metered water service and is subject to 
the District’s Service Rules and Regulations.  This schedule and the Service Rules and 
Regulations are subject to change from time to time. 
 
MONTHLY RATE: 
Basic Facilities Charge:  $67.50 
Water Usage Charge (per 1000 gallons) $6.54 
 
 
MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE: 
The minimum monthly charge under this schedule will be $67.50 for 1 1/2” metered 
water service, unless specified otherwise in a service agreement between the District and 
the customer. 
 
TERMS OF PAYMENT: 
Bills are due when rendered and are payable within 25 days.  If the bill is not paid within 
the 25-day period, the right to suspend service is retained in accordance with the 
District’s Service Rules and Regulations. 
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SCHEDULE W05 
2” METERED SERVICE 

 
AVAILABILITY: 



Service under this schedule is available for 2” metered water service and is subject to the 
District’s Service Rules and Regulations.  This schedule and the Service Rules and 
Regulations are subject to change from time to time. 
 
MONTHLY RATE: 
Basic Facilities Charge:  $87.00 
Water Usage Charge (per 1000 gallons) $6.54 
 
 
MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE: 
The minimum monthly charge under this schedule will be $87.00 for 2” metered water 
service, unless specified otherwise in a service agreement between the District and the 
customer. 
 
TERMS OF PAYMENT: 
Bills are due when rendered and are payable within 25 days.  If the bill is not paid within 
the 25-day period, the right to suspend service is retained in accordance with the 
District’s Service Rules and Regulations. 
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SCHEDULE W04 
4” METERED SERVICE 

 
AVAILABILITY: 



Service under this schedule is available for 4” metered water service and is subject to the 
District’s Service Rules and Regulations.  This schedule and the Service Rules and 
Regulations are subject to change from time to time. 
 
MONTHLY RATE: 
Basic Facilities Charge:  $189.60 
Water Usage Charge (per 1000 gallons) $6.54 
 
 
MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE: 
The minimum monthly charge under this schedule will be $189.60 for 4” metered water 
service, unless specified otherwise in a service agreement between the District and the 
customer. 
 
TERMS OF PAYMENT: 
Bills are due when rendered and are payable within 25 days.  If the bill is not paid within 
the 25-day period, the right to suspend service is retained in accordance with the 
District’s Service Rules and Regulations. 
 


